UINCRILLERIE
IXOISE

Code

353145
353146
353148
353149
353151
353153
353144
353326

Type
N°4 - 4x10x5mm

N°5 - 4x12x5mm
N°6 - 4x14x5mm
N°7 - 4x15x5mm
12B - 4x18x5mm
Ideal Standard - 5x17x5mm
Neopan assortis

Neopan

UINCAILLERIE

Clapet perce

Clapet percé pour robinetterie.

Cond.

Sac de 8
Sac de 8
Sac de 6
Sac de 6
Sac de 6
Sac de 6
Sac de 10
Boite de 370

55 rue Ampere - ZI Les Milles
13593 Aix-en-Provence
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